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Outubro 

Março 

Abril 

Mês 

Fevereiro 

Setembro 

Novembro 

Dezembro 

04
10

 
Fechamento de pauta Reuniões Horário de início

11 
17 

08 
14 

13 
19 

2 
10 
16 

12 
18 

16 
22 

14
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17 
25 

1

04/mar 
12/mar 

01/abr 
09/abr 

06/mai 
14/mai 

26/mai 
03/jun 
11/jun 

05/ago 
13/ago 

09/set 
17/set 

07/out 
15/out 

10/nov 
18/nov 

26/nov 

CoC CB 
CG 

CoC CB 
CG 

CoC CB 
CG 

CoC CFS 
CoC CB 

CG 

CoC CB 
CG 

CoC CB 
CG 

CoC CB 
CG 

CoC CFS 
CoC CB 

CG 

14h 
14h 

14h 
14h 

14h 
14h 

14h 
14h 
14h 

14h 
14h 

14h 
14h 

14h 
14h 

14h 
14h 

14h 

Dia

28/jan
05/fev 

CoC CB 
CG 

14h 
14h 
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